


LIST OF COMMODITIES ON WHICH TARIFF CONCESSIONS FROM CEYLON ARE REQUESTED
mm_w___m“_——
BY THE ITALIAN REPUBLIC

Commodities description Proposed reductions
| on Qeneral duty

= Potatoes : 0450 per Cwi.

- Piece goods artificial silk, mixed 50%
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Fotatoes: - Rs. 1 per cwt Cents 0,50 per cwt.

aliionds, shelled Rs. 235 per cwt - Rs. 50 per cwt. (nmn
change in the prefe
rence )

arole, slabs-and - -

NN - A o o - -

2ormiients iy 100 wper cent ad. - 29 per cent ad valorem

: , vdlorem | - (no change in the -
- nrefereﬁce)

suttons of corozo 15 per cent ad 22,50 per cent ad
and dua pala Valoreu ' : .valorem
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Levised Tist of tariff concessions reguested from
Oeylon
Goods Existing duty Reqgquestd
Potatoes . + + +» » » » RS.1 per cwh Cents 0,50 per owt
Almonds, shelled . . « Rs.233 per cwbt Rs.50 per owt
Wallnuts . + « . « +» « RS.117 per cwtb Rs.50 per cwt
tiarble, s8labs =nd
monuments., . « +» « . . 100 % . . 25 9
Buttons of corozo , |
and dum palm . +» . « . 45 % 22,50 %
Vermouth, in bottles . RS.BO:per gallon Rs,20 per gallon
Uctton piece goods . . 10 % Binding the rate of
: 10% and reduction of
the margin of preferen~
. ce by 50 per cent

Cotton varnm. « « - « » 15 % . .~ Binding the rate of

- 15 %, and reduction

- 0of the margin of pre-
. ference by 50 per cent

‘Wgol piece goods, pure 40 % | | | - 20 % '
or mixed . . . . . . . S - |
Umbrellas. . A T 15*%- - | . Binding

Printing type. » « » » 17,50 % 10 %
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- Draft

Tariff . = Description of Products - Bi -
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_Offer

80 & 50 %
with a minimum with a mini-
rate of lire  mum rate of

T00 per kilo - lire 450 per
net -}rilo ne*t

o)
-

Tea ] o 8 # P ¢ e v P 2 '3 Ii‘i

ex 84 ¢4in.namon chips and quills. . 0% 60 % AL
- " with a minpimum with a mini-

rate of lire = num rate of
350 per kilo  lire 320 per
net o ‘kilo net

T10-D  OODTE 4 v e e e e e e e Free  Tres

ex 139-n Goconut oil: SR LR A
' 1) -~ refined, edible . . . . 25 % 20 3
2) ~ other . ‘oo i e 10 ?f’ o 1.0 7"‘

28%  23%
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TARTER CONCHASTONS GRANDED BY CEYTON
TO TTATY AT ANNECY TARTRR NEGOTTATIONS
1.94.9
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Ceylon

;; Papiff Tvem Commod ity - Present Rate . Offer
number of Duty
;if g e 0 S S B e g AP A S LAY T AT TS SN L B B8 e VTR P O e [CTIE SN e e e

} | Prﬂff- Gfﬂl’la PTan G‘enn

TIT B 257 Warhle Slabs and
Monments OOFL 1.004, 457 5075

; o ” .
o III D 286 Printing Type 755, 1,725 BIND
TIT & A55 Woollen and

Torsted maniae-
factures NMR.S. 307, 407, BIND

Fr JTT N 587 Buttons of Corozo & ' | - ;

«f o :
Dummoaln 405 507, 4074 45

ITI U 549 Umbrellas 107 i

T 1 Q3 Olive Qil

IIT G 332 Tvpewriters and .
Commonent parts | | o
thereof 1o 18 1yl 157 175"

(Y7, 40" 157 25"
g ' Plus Surcharge

of 107 of duty

ITT J 351 - Woollen RBlankets

ITTT ¥ 3992 Artificial Silk |
(iv) Piece Goods 90% 1.00¢4% 1075;'/ ?;:
(v)" Yarn 15 25 107 151

7 - 7
ITT N 388 (vi)  Hats, Woollen BOY a0 307 A

LII T 502 tlass Beads ard
Bapngles including

imigation pearls  100% 1007 1 .

Plus Surcharge
of 10¢% of duty

LTI U 520 Musical Instruments
other than grama=
phones, phonographs,
records, and
component parts, but
including pianolas,
corponent parts and
accessories W

/ f ./’ﬁ ’
For Italy: /447 M@/}/h//g
For Ceylons: [‘g‘)aqm% )

.—-//

607 257
| Plus Surcharge
of 10¢¢ of duty

Armecy
27th August, 1949.
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